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Continuing Education Headcount 
by Service Area of Residence and Zip Code 

2012-13 2013-14 2014-15

Centre City 
Service Area

92101

92102

92103

92104

92108

Total

Chavez 
Service Area

92139

Total

ECC Service 
Area

92113

92114

Total

Mid-City 
Service Area

92105

92115

92116

92119

92120

Total

North City 
Service Area

92121

92122

92123

92124

92126

92128

92129

92131

92145

Total

West City 
Service Area

92037

92106

92107

92109

92110

92111

92117

Total

Outside 
Service Area Total

Grand Total

1,978 5% 2,042 5% 1,990 4%

1,885 4% 1,825 4% 1,719 4%

1,265 3% 1,336 3% 1,391 3%

1,470 3% 1,455 3% 1,457 3%

608 1% 731 2% 742 2%

7,206 16% 7,389 17% 7,299 16%

579 1% 550 1% 537 1%

579 1% 550 1% 537 1%

2,760 6% 2,844 6% 2,591 6%

1,659 4% 1,741 4% 1,670 4%

4,419 10% 4,585 10% 4,261 10%

4,362 10% 4,312 10% 4,130 9%

2,148 5% 2,016 5% 2,044 5%

893 2% 947 2% 920 2%

463 1% 440 1% 447 1%

623 1% 595 1% 641 1%

8,489 19% 8,310 19% 8,182 18%

114 0% 119 0% 124 0%

1,393 3% 1,454 3% 1,432 3%

1,222 3% 1,254 3% 1,161 3%

587 1% 656 1% 611 1%

1,863 4% 1,951 4% 1,925 4%

317 1% 345 1% 297 1%

485 1% 583 1% 549 1%

510 1% 532 1% 605 1%

64 0% 68 0% 67 0%

6,555 15% 6,962 16% 6,771 15%

1,377 3% 1,423 3% 1,382 3%

472 1% 514 1% 465 1%

605 1% 595 1% 615 1%

1,367 3% 1,416 3% 1,393 3%

1,202 3% 1,200 3% 1,361 3%

2,049 5% 1,943 4% 2,003 5%

1,829 4% 1,805 4% 1,710 4%

8,901 20% 8,896 20% 8,929 20%

7,710 18% 7,999 18% 8,385 19%

7,710 18% 7,999 18% 8,385 19%

43,859 100% 44,691 100% 44,364 100%

Note 1. Counts and percents are unduplicated within each academic year, and are as of Final Census.
Note 2. Students with less than one attendance hour and never attends are excluded. Cancelled, apprenticeship, 
contract, and fee only classes are excluded.


