## Continuing Education Headcount by Service Area of Residence and Zip Code

		2012-13		2013-14		2014-15	
Centre City	92101	1,978	5%	2,042	5%	1,990	4%
Service Area	92102	1,885	4%	1,825	4%	1,719	4%
	92103	1,265	3%	1,336	3%	1,391	3%
	92104	1,470	3%	1,455	3%	1,457	3%
	92108	608	1%	731	2%	742	2%
	Total	7,206	16%	7,389	17%	7,299	16%
Chavez	92139	579	1%	550	1%	537	1%
Service Area	Total	579	1%	550	1%	537	1%
ECC Service	92113	2,760	6%	2,844	6%	2,591	6%
Area	92114	1,659	4%	1,741	4%	1,670	4%
	Total	4,419	10%	4,585	10%	4,261	10%
Mid-City Service Area	92105	4,362	10%	4,312	10%	4,130	9%
	92115	2,148	5%	2,016	5%	2,044	5%
	92116	893	2%	947	2%	920	2%
	92119	463	1%	440	1%	447	1%
	92120	623	1%	595	1%	641	1%
	Total	8,489	19%	8,310	19%	8,182	18%
North City	92121	114	0%	119	0%	124	0%
Service Area	92122	1,393	3%	1,454	3%	1,432	3%
	92123	1,222	3%	1,254	3%	1,161	3%
	92124	587	1%	656	1%	611	1%
	92126	1,863	4%	1,951	4%	1,925	4%
	92128	317	1%	345	1%	297	1%
	92129	485	1%	583	1%	549	1%
	92131	510	1%	532	1%	605	1%
	92145	64	0%	68	0%	67	0%
	Total	6,555	15%	6,962	16%	6,771	15%
West City	92037	1,377	3%	1,423	3%	1,382	3%
Service Area	92106	472	1%	514	1%	465	1%
	92107	605	1%	595	1%	615	1%
	92109	1,367	3%	1,416	3%	1,393	3%
	92110	1,202	3%	1,200	3%	1,361	3%
	92111	2,049	5%	1,943	4%	2,003	5%
	92117	1,829	4%	1,805	4%	1,710	4%
	Total	8,901	20%	8,896	20%	8,929	20%
Outside		7,710	18%	7,999	18%	8,385	19%
Service Area	Total	7,710	18%	7,999	18%	8,385	19%
<b>Grand Total</b>		43,859	100%	44,691	100%	44,364	100%

Note 1. Counts and percents are unduplicated within each academic year, and are as of Final Census. Note 2. Students with less than one attendance hour and never attends are excluded. Cancelled, apprenticeship, contract, and fee only classes are excluded.

Source: SDCCD Information System